Cutting & Welding Hose
Single Oxygen Fitted Hose (Blue)
Order Code	 Description
OX14-5M14CV	 6mm	 5m fitted with 1/4” Check Valve
OX14-10M14CV	 6mm	 10m fitted with 1/4” Check Valve
OX14-20M14CV	 6mm	 20m fitted with 1/4” Check Valve
OX14-5M38CV	 6mm	 5m fitted with 3/8” Check Valve
OX14-10M38CV	 6mm	 10m fitted with 3/8” Check Valve
OX14-20M38CV	 6mm	 20m fitted with 3/8” Check Valve
OX516-5M38CV	 8mm	 5m fitted with 3/8” Check Valve
OX516-10M38CV	 8mm	 10m fitted with 3/8” Check Valve
OX516-20M38CV	 8mm 	 20m fitted with 3/8” Check Valve
OX38-5M38CV	 10mm	 5m fitted with 3/8” Check Valve
OX38-10M38CV	 10mm	 10m fitted with 3/8” Check Valve
OX38-20M38CV	 10mm	 20m fitted with 3/8” Check Valve
OX38-30M38CV	 10mm	 30m fitted with 3/8” Check Valve
Single Acetylene Fitted Hose (Red)
Order Code	 Description
AC14-5M14CV	 6mm	 5m fitted with 1/4” Check Valve
AC14-10M14CV	 6mm	 10m fitted with 1/4” Check Valve
AC14-20M14CV	 6mm	 20m fitted with 1/4” Check Valve
AC14-5M38CV	 6mm	 5m fitted with 3/8” Check Valve
AC14-10M38CV	 6mm	 10m fitted with 3/8” Check Valve
AC14-20M38CV	 6mm	 20m fitted with 3/8” Check Valve
AC516-5M38CV	 8mm	 5m fitted with 3/8” Check Valve
AC516-10M38CV	 8mm	 10m fitted with 3/8” Check Valve
AC516-20M38CV	 8mm 	 20m fitted with 3/8” Check Valve
AC38-5M38CV	 10mm	 5m fitted with 3/8” Check Valve
AC38-10M38CV	 10mm	 10m fitted with 3/8” Check Valve
AC38-20M38CV	 10mm	 20m fitted with 3/8” Check Valve
AC38-30M38CV	 10mm	 30m fitted with 3/8” Check Valve
Single Propane Fitted Hose (Orange)
Order Code	 Description
PR14-5M14CV	 6mm	 5m fitted with 1/4” Check Valve
PR14-10M14CV	 6mm	 10m fitted with 1/4” Check Valve
PR14-20M14CV	 6mm	 20m fitted with 1/4” Check Valve
PR14-5M38CV	 6mm	 5m fitted with 3/8” Check Valve
PR14-10M38CV	 6mm	 10m fitted with 3/8” Check Valve
PR14-20M38CV	 6mm	 20m fitted with 3/8” Check Valve
PR516-5M38CV	 8mm	 5m fitted with 3/8” Check Valve
PR516-10M38CV	 8mm	 10m fitted with 3/8” Check Valve
PR516-20M38CV	 8mm 	 20m fitted with 3/8” Check Valve
PR38-5M38CV	 10mm	 5m fitted with 3/8” Check Valve
PR38-10M38CV	 10mm	 10m fitted with 3/8” Check Valve
PR38-20M38CV	 10mm	 20m fitted with 3/8” Check Valve
PR38-30M38CV	 10mm	 30m fitted with 3/8” Check Valve
Cutting & Welding Hose
• All rubber hose manufactured & tested in accordance
with ISO 3821: 2010
• All fitted hoses manufactured in accordance with
& tested to EN1256 : 2006
Supplied In full
colour packaging